
Full Product line

BRANCH NETWORKS :
JAKARTA (021) 7361978   ADARO (0526) 2701578   ASEM REGES (021) 6281241   BALIKPAPAN (0542) 761978   BANDUNG (022) 87523793   BANGKA (0717) 439578   BANJARMASIN (0511) 3251979   BATAM (0778) 471978 

BATU KAJANG (0543) 5230488  BENETE (0373) 635260   BENGKULU +62 85363074375    BERNGALON   (0812) 25430084    BERAU  (0554) 2020118   BITUNG (0438) 35078   BONTANG 08125417977   CIKARANG  (021) 89901978 
CILEGON  (0254 ) 390678   DENPASAR (0361) 234029   JAMBI (0828) 7401978    KETAPANG (0534) 24476   KENDARI 087886758873   KUPANG (0380)8441038    LAMPUNG (0721) 789976    MAKASSAR (0411)518414  

MANADO (0431) 811759   MEDAN (061) 8449978   MELAK (0813)47371283   PADANG (0751) 4485624   PALEMBANG (0711) 364453   PANGKALPINANG (0717)439578   PEKANBARU (0761) 567678    PONTIANAK (0561)748670 
SAMARINDA (0541)261978 SAMPIT (0531)34008 SANGATTA (0549)23360 SATUI (0512)615755 SEMARANG (024)3581371 SORONG (0812)6676637 SURABAYA (031)847595753

Jln. Pangeran Jayakarta 149A, Jakarta 10730 - INDONESIA
Phone. +62 21 6006125, 6399190, 6280900, 
Fax. +62 21 6399191
Email. bmp@berca-mp.co.id
www.berca-mp.co.id

PT. BERCA MANDIRI PERKASA
Parts and Service :
Jl. Agung Utara I Blok A2 Kav. 16/31
Sunter Agung Podomoro, Jakarta 14530
Phone. +62 21 6459448-49, 64711877
Fax. +62 21 6471527

Subsidiary of :



ROAD ROLLER

WHEEL LOADER

CDM816D
55kW/2400rpm

0.95m3

1600kg

5500kg

CDM835
97kW/2200rpm

1.8m³

3500kg

11620kg

CDM843
129kW/2200rpm

2.3m³

4000kg

13000kg

LG876
RATED POWER: 

BUCKET CAPACITY:  

RATED PAYLOAD: 

OPERATING WEIGHT: 

CDM856
160kW/2200rpm 

3.0m³

5000kg 

17300kg

CDM 833
RATED POWER: 

BUCKET CAPACITY:  

RATED PAYLOAD: 

OPERATING WEIGHT: 

LG833N/CDM833
92kW/2200rpm

1.7 m  

3000kg

10300kg

92kW/2200rpm

2.3 m³  

3000kg

10800kg

92kW/2200rpm

1.7 m³  

15000kg

12850kg

CDM833 LG833NM LG833NTG

CDM510B/512B/514B/516B
CDM510B

85/2200
10000

235
5000/5000

CDM512B
85/2200

12000
277

6000/6000

CDM514B
92/2000

14000
330

7000/7000

CDM516B

16000
110/2000

360
7700/8300

RATED POWER(kW/rpm):
OPERATING WEIGHT(kg):
STATIC LINEAR LOAD(N/cm):
DRUM/TIRELOAD(kg)：

 

CDM512D/520A9 CDM5033DD
28.5/2600

3000

123/123

1400/1580

RATED POWER(kW/rpm):

OPERATING WEIGHT(kg):

TIC LINEAR LOAD(N/cm):

DRUM/TIRELOAD(kg)：

112/2200
12000

303
6500/5500

RATED POWER(kW/rpm):
OPERATING WEIGHT(kg):
STATIC LINEAR LOAD(N/cm):
DRUM/TIRELOAD(kg)：

129/2000

20000

478

10000/10000

199kW/2200rpm

7000kg

23500kg

5.2m³

199kW/2200rpm

7000kg

23500kg

5.2m³

CDM860
175kW/2200rpm

3.5m³

6000kg

20850kg



36.2kW

6050kg

0.25m³

2.5/5.0km/h

CDM6085E

8000kg

0.32m³

56.5kW

2.8/4.8km/h

CDM6070W/ 6125W/ 6150W
10000kg

0.4m³

30km/h

73.5kW

13800kg

0.5m³

28km/h

97kW

6000kg

0.2-0.3m³

25km/h

48kW

 

50500kg

300kW

2.6m³

3.4 - 5.3km/h

24000kg

133kW (Euro II)

0.4m³

3.0-5.1km/h

CDM6240

13600Kg

74kW

0.56m³

3.34-5.5km/h

CDM6135

CDM630N/6376N

CDM6490FCDM6060/6080

32800/37500kg

212kW

1.6/1.9m³

10930/10765mm

WHEEL EXCAVATOR



SKID STEER LOADER

CDM307/308/312

2700

752

0.43

KUBOTA V2403-M-T-E3B

42/2600

ENGINE MODEL:

RATED POWER(kW/rpm):

OPERATING WEIGHT(kg):

RATED PAYLOAD(kg):

BUCKET CAPACITY(m³):

3700

1230

CDM312- Ⅰ
KUBOTA V3600-T-E3B

63/2600

0.54

CDM312- Ⅱ

XINCHAI  A498BZG

55/2500

3700

1230

0.54

CRAWLER BULLDOZER

MODEL: 

BRAND:  

MODEL NO.: 

POWER REVOLUTION: 

LD160/C

STANDARD BLADE TYPE:

Standard Bulldozer

WeiChai Power

WP10G178E355

131/1850

Straight Tilt Blade

ENGINE BRAND:  

ENGINE MODEL: 

RATED POWER/ SPEED: 

LG1165/1185/1220

MOLDBOARD WIDTH*HEIGHT:

Cummins

6BTA5.9-C170

125kW@2200rpm/170HP

3665*600mm

MODEL: 

BRAND:  

MODEL NO.: 

POWER REVOLUTION: 

LD230/C

STANDARD BLADE TYPE:

Standard Bulldozer

WeiChai Power

WP12G245E303

180/2000

Straight Tilt Blade

STANDARD BLADE TYPE: U Blade STANDARD BLADE TYPE: U Blade

MOTOR GRADER

Cummins

6CTA8.3-C215 / QSC8.3-C215

160kW@2200rpm/210HP

3965*600mm

Cummins

6BTA8.3-C215

160kW@2200rpm/210HP

4270*620mm

3000

810

0.48

XINCHAI  A498BG-510

45/2500




